
 

   

Mount Miguel High School  

2025 JV Baseball 
 

Date Opponent Site Time 
Tuesday, February 25  High Tech High SD TBD  TBD 

Thursday, February 27 Southwest Mount Miguel 3:30 PM 

Monday, March 3 Castle Park Mount Miguel 3:30 PM 

Friday, March 7 Castle Park Castle Park 3:30 PM 

Tuesday, March 18 Lincoln Lincoln 4:00 PM 

Thursday, March 20 Hoover Hoover 4:00 PM 

Saturday, March 22 Kearny Kearny 11:00 AM 

Tuesday, March 25 San Diego Mount Miguel 4:00 PM 

Thursday, March 27 Canyon Hills Canyon Hills 4:00 PM 

Wednesday, April 9 Hoover Hoover 4:00 PM 

Thursday, April 24 West Hills Mount Miguel 4:00 PM 

Friday, April 25 West Hills West Hills 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 29 Santana Mount Miguel 4:00 PM 

Thursday, May 1 Santana Santana 4:00 PM 

Friday, May 2 Steele Canyon Mount Miguel 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 6 Steele Canyon  Steele Canyon 4:00 PM 

Thursday, May 8 Monte Vista Monte Vista 4:00 PM 

Friday, May 9 Monte Vista Mount Miguel 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 13 El Cajon Valley Mount Miguel 4:00 PM 

Thursday, May 15 El Cajon Valley El Cajon Valley 4:00 PM 

    

    

    
BOLD=League Games      

HEAD COACH: JOEY GONSALVES 
ASST COACHES: 


